

G-6152-C17B			
POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS.	ITEM NO.
1	AERATOR	1	2803.37
2	SPOUT	1	2818.63
3	SCREW M4x5	1	9903.293
4	SPOUT ROSSETE	1	2818.68
5	ORING SEAL 11.3x2.4(0.444"x0.0694")	4	9917.119
6	SPOUT CONNECTOR	1	2824.67
7	ORING SEAL 29x3(1.141"x0.1181")	1	9917.290
8	NUT	1	2824.71
9	RUBBER GASKET	1	2002.93
10	WASHER	1	2005.48
11	NUT G3/4	1	2005.49
12	T-CONNECTION	1	2824.70
13	VALVE BODY	2	2284.57
14	Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4029	2	9903028
15	HANDLE C17B	2	5030500
16	SLIDE WASHER	2	5030560
17	HANDLE BASE	2	2818390
18	SCREW M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027	2	9903024
19	VALVE FLANGE	2	2824.64
20	NUT	1	2824.63
21	RUBBER GASKET	2	2806.80
22	WASHER	2	2806.81
23	NUT M28X1.5	2	2806.79
24	SCREW M4x60	2	9903.216
25	VALVE ELONGATION	2	2806.98
26A	CARTRIDGE G1/2"	1	2038.31
26B	CARTRIDGE G1/2"	1	2038.32